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PLUS:
The Mora Brothers See page 58

Taste the World See page 64

The Healing Village See page 66

Caribbean Carnival Parade and Workshops

See page 67

Kidzone See page 66

And roving artists throughout the weekend

= WORKSHOP

OSADIA STAGE (NEAR WOSHOP, SEE MAP)

Friday 6.00-9.00PM Osadia

Saturday 3.00-4.30PM Osadia

5.30-7.00PM Osadia

Sunday 2.00-3.30PM Osadia

5.00-6.30PM Osadia

TIME STAGE

6:05 Kaurna Welcome 1

6:20 Kronos Quartet 1   

Mahinarangi Tocker 4

The Audreys 6

7:20 Te Matarae i Orehu 2

Yair Dalal 
& the Asmar Ensemble 3

Silvia Entcheva 5

8:10 Zap Mama 1

Adel Salameh Trio 4

Paitya Dance Group 6

9:10 Lo’Jo 2

Jim Moray 4 4

Mia Dyson 5

10:00 Alpha Blondy 
& the Solar System 1

Les Yeux Noirs 4

11:30 Ustad Rashid Khan 2

Café of the Gate of Salvation 3
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Friday Night M A R C H  4[ ]
TIME STAGE

12:00 Pigram Brothers 1

1:00 Yair Dalal 
& the Asmar Ensemble 2

Vusi Mahlasela 3

2:00 Dulsori 1

George Rrurrambu 
& Birdwave 4

Te Matarae i Orehu 6

3:00 Sally Ford 
& the Pachuco Playboys 2

Ustad Rashid Khan 3

Nick Parnell Trio 5

4:00 Capercaillie 1

Jim Moray 4

Daara J & Zap Mama 6

5:00 Not Drowning, Waving 2

Harper 3

Patrick Duff & Alex Lee 5

6:00 Les Yeux Noirs 1

Tony Mac Mahon 4

Jali Buba Kuyateh 6

7:00 Richie Havens 2

George Rrurrambu 
& Birdwave 3

Nadia Golski’s 
101 Candles Orkestra 5

8:00 Ozomatli 1

Silvia Entcheva 4

Café of the Gate 
of Salvation 6

9:00 Alpha Blondy 
& the Solar System 2

Lo’Jo (at Carabosse Installation)

Mahinarangi Tocker 3

10:00 Daara J 1

Ustad Rashid Khan 4

Mia Dyson 6

11:30 Kronos Quartet
with Tony Mac Mahon 2

Adel Salameh Trio 5

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

Saturday

Saturday Night

M A R C H  5[ ]

AFTER
6 PM[ ]

TIME STAGE

12:00 George Rrurrambu 
& Birdwave 1

1:00 Te Matarae i Orehu 2

Nadia Golski’s 
101 Candles Orkestra 3

Jali Buba Kuyateh 5

1:55 Lo’Jo 1

Michael McGoldrick 4

Parade Musicians 6

2:50 Les Yeux Noirs 2

Mahinarangi Tocker 3

Adel Salameh Trio 5

3:45 Richie Havens 1

Ozomatli 4

Tony Mac Mahon 6

4:45 Zap Mama 2

Patrick Duff & Alex Lee 3

Akhter Jahan 6

5:45 Not Drowning, Waving 1

Jim Moray 4 4

‘The Road to Reggae’ 
in conversation with Alpha Blondy 5

6:45 All-Star Jam 2

Pigram Brothers 3

Harper 5

7:45 Capercaillie 1

Sally Ford 
& the Pachuco Playboys 4

Nadya Golski’s 
101 Candles Orkestra 6

8:45 Dulsori 2

Daara J 3

Vusi Mahlasela 5

9:45 Ozomatli 1

Café of the Gate of Salvation 4

11:00 Silvia Entcheva 4
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Sunday Night

Sunday A L L  S T A R  J A M

AFTER
6 PM[ ]

M A R C H  6[ ]

G AT E S  O P E N : 4 . 3 0 P M  O N  F R I D AY  A N D  1 1 A M  O N  S AT U R D AY  A N D  S U N D AY[ ]

ALL DETAILS CORRECT AS AT 4 FEBRUARY 2005.

WOMADELAIDE RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE

THE PROGRAM WITHOUT NOTICE. 

UPDATES AVAILABLE AT THE INFO BOOTH ON SITE

Led by Musical Director,

Yair Dalal from Israel, the

Jam is an opportunity for

20 or more WOMADelaide

artists to come together

musically. 

In the weeks leading up to the
festival, Yair had the opportunity
to familiarise himself with the
2005 artists' music; in the days
before, a number of loose
'rehearsals' took place at the
artists' hotel and, at the festival
itself, the rehearsals continued
backstage. The Jam will likely
involve an element of freeflowing
experimentation and collabora-
tion as well as new interpreta-
tions of traditional songs and
music by some of this year's fes-
tival artists.
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